Alison Jackson

Road Cyclist

Current Canadian National Road Champion
Paris Roubaix Femmes Winner 2023

Alongside her Paris-Roubaix Femmes victory,
Alison has ridden in two Olympic Games and
multiple World Championships. In 2024, she won
a stage at the Vuelta, rode a strong Tour de
France Femmes avec Zwift for her teammates,
and competed for Canada in Paris. In 2025 Alison
took fifth place at Paris-Roubaix and followed with
a seventh place at Amstel Gold. She won her first
stage race this May at Gracia Orlova, where she
also took a stage win and the points classification.

Alison currently rides for St Michel-Preference
Home-Auber93.

It's impossible to not be drawn in by Alison’s
infectiously fun personality. Often seen dancing on
social media, laughing around with teammates or
eating a burger half way up a climb - she sure
knows how to enjoy herself and not take life too
seriously.

Image Credits: Aymeric Lassak

From: Vermilion, Alberta, Canada
Date of birth: 14th December 1988
Lives and trains: Girona, Spain
Team: EF Education-Oatly

Alison is a three-time Canadian National Road
Race Champion (2021, 2023 and 2025) and
known for her success in the Classics -
particularly her ‘dream win’ at Paris-Roubaix
Femmes 2023.

She grew up on a bison farm in Vermilion,
Alberta, instilling in her a strong toughness
and worth ethic which she has transferred
onto the bike. Alison found cycling slightly
later than many of her peers in the peloton,
beginning after university. She started to
dabble in local bike races, and found a
penchant for winning - later being offered a
contract with a professional team in the US,
before moving to Europe full-time.

For enquiries:

Emma Abel
emma@bespoke-m.com
+44 7713 638469

bespoke

M




2025

2025

2025

2024

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2017

Key Results

Alison Jackson

Gracia Orlova

National Road Race Championships
Paris Roubaix Femmes avec Zwift
La Vuelta Feminina

National Road Race Championships
Paris Roubaix Femmes avec Zwift
Tour of Scandinavia

UCI Road Cycling World Championships
Simac Ladies Tour

National Road Race Championships
Tour of Guangxi Women'’s WorldTour
Women's Tour of Scotland

National Road Race Championships

WINNER - General Classification
WINNER Road Race
5th

WINNER Stage 2
WINNER Road Race
WINNER

1st Points Classification
6th

WINNER Stage 1
WINNER Road Race
WINNER Time Trial

2nd

WINNER Stage 2

2nd General Classification
3rd Road Race

For enquiries:

Emma Abel

bespoke

emma@bespoke-m.com \ [
0 'y

+44 7713 638469

Image Credits: SW Pix




