

Alison Jackson

Road Cyclist

Current Canadian National Road Champion
Paris Roubaix Femmes Winner 2023



From: Vermilion, Alberta, Canada
Date of birth: 14th December 1988
Lives and trains: Girona, Spain
Team: EF Education-Oatly

Alison is a three-time Canadian National Road Race Champion (2021, 2023 and 2025) and known for her success in the Classics - particularly her 'dream win' at Paris-Roubaix Femmes 2023.

She grew up on a bison farm in Vermilion, Alberta, instilling in her a strong toughness and worth ethic which she has transferred onto the bike. Alison found cycling slightly later than many of her peers in the peloton, beginning after university. She started to dabble in local bike races, and found a penchant for winning - later being offered a contract with a professional team in the US, before moving to Europe full-time.

Alongside her Paris-Roubaix Femmes victory, Alison has ridden in two Olympic Games and multiple World Championships. In 2024, she won a stage at the Vuelta, rode a strong Tour de France Femmes avec Zwift for her teammates, and competed for Canada in Paris. In 2025 Alison took fifth place at Paris-Roubaix and followed with a seventh place at Amstel Gold. She won her first stage race this May at Gracia Orlová, where she also took a stage win and the points classification.

Alison currently rides for St Michel-Preference Home-Auber93.

It's impossible to not be drawn in by Alison's infectiously fun personality. Often seen dancing on social media, laughing around with teammates or eating a burger half way up a climb - she sure knows how to enjoy herself and not take life too seriously.



For enquiries:

Emma Abel
emma@bespoke-m.com
+44 7713 638469

bespoke
M

Key Results

Alison Jackson



2025	Gracia Orlova	WINNER - General Classification
2025	National Road Race Championships	WINNER Road Race
2025	Paris Roubaix Femmes avec Zwift	5th
2024	La Vuelta Feminina	WINNER Stage 2
2023	National Road Race Championships	WINNER Road Race
2023	Paris Roubaix Femmes avec Zwift	WINNER
2022	Tour of Scandinavia	1st Points Classification
2021	UCI Road Cycling World Championships	6th
2021	Simac Ladies Tour	WINNER Stage 1
2021	National Road Race Championships	WINNER Road Race WINNER Time Trial
2019	Tour of Guangxi Women's WorldTour	2nd
2019	Women's Tour of Scotland	WINNER Stage 2 2nd General Classification
2017	National Road Race Championships	3rd Road Race

For enquiries:

Emma Abel
emma@bespoke-m.com
+44 7713 638469

bespoke
M